
Name Address Cell # Home # Office # Lab Office E-Mail

Steve Sibener 5327 S University Ave (773) 343-3141 (773) 324-5811 2-7193 All E225 s-sibener@uchicago.edu

Michelle Brann 5602 S Dorchester Ave Apt 3 (207) 522-6861 - 2-7207 E009 E001B mbrann@uchicago.edu

Sarah Brown 5220 S Drexel Ave Apt 405 (312) 536-7916 - 2-7207 E011 E001B sbrown15@uchicago.edu

Timothy Csernica 1442 E 59th St #225 (570) 768-8140 - 2-7207 - E001B csernica@uchicago.edu

Ross Edel 6112 S Kimbark Ave #4 (608) 616-5447 - 2-7207 E013 E001B redel@uchicago.edu

Kevin Gibson 12234 Irving Ave, Blue Island 60406 (708) 668-3715 - 2-7216 E015 E022 kdgibson@uchicago.edu

Tim Grabnic 1363 E 50th St Apt 3A (216) 645-9578 - 2-7207 E013 E001B tgrabnic@uchicago.edu

Jacob Graham 1617 E 50th Pl Apt 6B (239) 980-1987 - 2-7207 E019 E001B jdgraham@uchicago.edu

Grant Langlois 5400 S Harper Ave Apt 1404 (925) 787-6392 - 2-7207 E009 E012 glanglois@uchicago.edu

Alison McMillan - 2-7207 E011 E001B amcmillan@uchicago.edu

Julia Murphy 5210 S Woodlawn Ave (505) 500-0075 - 2-720h7 MRSEC E--1B jmurphy102@uchicago.edu

Kevin Nihill 852 N Leavitt St Unit 1, 60622 (856) 296-2439 - 2-7207 E019 E012 knihill@uchicago.edu

Jon Raybin 1623 E Hyde Park Blvd #3 (330) 968-8851 - 2-7207 MRSEC E001B jraybin@uchicago.edu

Jeff Sayler 4721.5 S Ellis Ave #3A (217) 766-3264 - 2-7207 E013 E001B jsayler@uchicago.edu

Rebecca Thompson 633 S Plymouth Ct #408, 60605 (847) 302-9879 - 2-7207 E009 E012 rsthompson@uchicago.edu

Darren Veit 3144 S Prairie Ave Unit 3S, 60616 (206) 393-7811 - 2-2707 E013 E001B rdveit@uchicago.edu

Other Numbers: Office Phone Shortcuts:

Fax Machine 2-5863 Name Office Headset Lab Headset

Student Shop 2-7576 Kevin Nihill 5 4

Stockroom 2-7352 Jacob 8 4

John Phillips 2-9744 Grant 5 1

Maria 2-9971 Becca 5 1

Facilities 4-1414 Jon 8 -

Gas Orders 2-7353 Jeff 8 3

Chemical Waste 2-9999 Darren 8 3

PSD Desktop Service 2-6431 Ross 7 2
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